KK liegend - Wertung -

StandNr: 45

Junioren m/w

Ossolinski, Jannik #999902575

StartNr: 4

26. Marz 2022 11:18
LV Sachsen Anhalt

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

601.3

100.7 101.2 99.5
0O 000 O OO

34 25 1
18

(573)
100.9 98.6 100.4

1829 (28.), 1503 (13.), 1386 (24.)
23.8 (17.),216.4 (11.), 218.0 (34.)
0.22 mm links, 1.43 mm hoch

5.72, horizontal: 5.46, vertikal: 5.97

Serie 1:
9.6~
9.7 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.3 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.8\
10.0 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
9.6
951

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
9.8¥
10.0—~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.3*
10.3 = 9.8«

249.9 (4.),324.5 (2.), 486.6 (10.)
1.30 mm links, 2.87 mm hoch
5.09, horizontal: 5.69, vertikal: 4.41

10.3* 9.1t
109~ 9.8~

23.8(17.),216.4 (11.),512.1 (12.)
0.09 mm rechts, 1.12 mm hoch
5.71, horizontal: 4.18, vertikal: 6.90

9.9+ 10.2 \
9.9~ 8.7¥

291.3 (29.), 463.7 (26.), 491.7 (21.)
0.98 mm links, 0.13 mm hoch
6.79, horizontal: 5.67, vertikal: 7.75

9.9~ 9.6~
10.3* 10.6*

218.0 (34.), 313.1 (38.), 469.2 (35.)
1.20 mm rechts, 0.74 mm hoch
5.49, horizontal: 5.70, vertikal: 5.27

9.9/ 10.2«
9.7 X 10.1 ¥

420.9 (44.), 626.2 (43.), 663.4 (49.)
0.45 mm rechts, 1.33 mm hoch
6.71, horizontal: 6.67, vertikal: 6.75

102+ 10.1 %
101 10.3*
405.0 (59.), 487.5 (58.), 516.9 (60.)

0.81 mm links, 2.39 mm hoch
5.39, horizontal: 5.56, vertikal: 5.21

10.6 *
9.7 ¢

10.3 7
10.0 #

9.21%
10.6 *

10.7*
9.9~

104~
10.1 ¥

9.7 %
104~

9.9~
10.3*

9.8 ¢
10.0 -

10.1 %
10.2 7

104~
9.7~

9.9%
9.2~

9.57
10.3*




